Measurements in Inches

Size (IN)

Height

Chest

Waist at natural bend

Hip at fullest part

Inseam to Ankle Bone

CB Neck to Wrist Sleeve Length

Measurements in Centimeter

Size (CM)

Height

Chest

Waist at natural bend

Hip at fullest part

Inseam to Ankle Bone

CB Neck to Wrist Sleeve Length
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33-351/2

25-271/2

35 1/2-38

291/2

29-30

62-66

84-90

63.5-70

90-96.5

75

16-77

Size Guide - Women's
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36-38

28-30

38 1/2-401/2

30

301/2-31

65-68

91.5-96.5

11-76

98-103

76

715-719
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39-40

31-32

41-42

301/2

311/2

66-70

99-102

79-81

104-107

715

80

XL

5'6"-5"0"

41-42

33-34

43-44

301/2

32

XL

66-70

104-107

84-86

109-112

715

81



